

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3577/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2006 in LPA No. 46/2006 & CA No.

670/2006 & CA No. 8385/2005 & SCA No. 15615/2005 of The HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT

AHMEDABAD)

EKTA DEVELOPERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMBER DEVELOPERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Nilakanta Nayak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.2.2006. Debt Recovery Tribunal, Mumbai may not pass any final

order before 27.2.2006.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master